Date
9/1
9/5
9/8
9/12
9/21
9/28
10/3
10/12

10/23

2020-2021 Cross Country Schedule

Community High School
Competition
Salisbury 3500

at Mexico
at Clopton

Palmyra Cross Country Invite

at Wellsville-Middletown
at Elsberry

Calvary Lutheran Invitational
Clopton Hamburger Meet

Bowling Green Cross Country Invite

Location

Away

Away
Away
Away
Away
Away
Away

Away

Away

Time

4:00 PM

9:00 AM
4:00 PM
9:00 AM

4:00 PM
4:00 PM
9:00 AM

4:00 PM

4:00 PM



