

2020-2021 Cross Country Schedule



Community High School

Date	Competition	Location	Level	Time
9/1	Salisbury 3500	Away	V	4:00 PM
9/5	at Mexico	Away	V	9:00 AM
9/8	at Clopton	Away	V	4:00 PM
9/12	Palmyra Cross Country Invite	Away	V	9:00 AM
9/21	at Wellsville-Middletown	Away	V	4:00 PM
9/28	at Elsberry	Away	V	4:00 PM
10/3	Calvary Lutheran Invitational	Away	V	9:00 AM
10/12	Clopton Hamburger Meet	Away	V	4:00 PM
10/23	Bowling Green Cross Country Invite	Away	V	4:00 PM